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AVONDALE HS

Saturday, June 18, 2022 AVONDALE HS
CARPATHIA FC7:00 PM AVONDALE HS PANATHINAIKO

Saturday, June 25, 2022 AVONDALE HS
CARPATHIA FC7:00 PM AVONDALE HS FC COLUMBUS

CLUB 4v4

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Thursday, June 9, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Thursday, June 16, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Thursday, June 23, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Thursday, June 30, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

Thursday, July 7, 2022 CLUB 4v4
4v4 House League6:00 PM CLUB 4v4

CLUB MAIN

Sunday, June 5, 2022 CLUB MAIN
U12B MAYER10:00 AM CLUB MAIN WHITE LIGHTNI

O30D GROTLOH12:00 PM CLUB MAIN GISA UNITED

WOMEN'S O305:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Monday, June 6, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH7:00 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTER F

Saturday, June 11, 2022 CLUB MAIN
TRYOUTS10:00 AM CLUB MAIN

TRYOUTS12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

TRYOUTS2:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, June 12, 2022 CLUB MAIN
TRYOUTS10:00 AM CLUB MAIN

TRYOUTS12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

TRYOUTS2:00 PM CLUB MAIN

MEN'S PREMIER6:00 PM CLUB MAIN DRITA

Monday, June 13, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH7:00 PM CLUB MAIN CROATIA SC 48

Thursday, June 16, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40A PISACRETA7:00 PM CLUB MAIN WHAM SC 40

Saturday, June 18, 2022 CLUB MAIN
MEN'S PREMIER3:30 PM CLUB MAIN REBELS

Monday, June 20, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH7:00 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTER U

Friday, June 24, 2022 CLUB MAIN
MEN'S PREMIER7:00 PM CLUB MAIN SHARAN

Sunday, June 26, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN SC 1924 RANGE

Thursday, June 30, 2022 CLUB MAIN
MEN'S PREMIER7:00 PM CLUB MAIN AIM

Sunday, July 10, 2022 CLUB MAIN
WOMEN'S O307:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Monday, July 11, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Friday, July 15, 2022 CLUB MAIN
MEN'S PREMIER7:00 PM CLUB MAIN SHABAB

Sunday, July 17, 2022 CLUB MAIN
WOMEN'S O307:00 PM CLUB MAIN
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Monday, July 18, 2022 CLUB MAIN
CORVER CAMP9:00 AM CLUB MAIN

SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 CLUB MAIN
CORVER CAMP9:00 AM CLUB MAIN

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 CLUB MAIN
CORVER CAMP9:00 AM CLUB MAIN

SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, July 21, 2022 CLUB MAIN
CORVER CAMP9:00 AM CLUB MAIN

Friday, July 22, 2022 CLUB MAIN
MEN'S PREMIER7:00 PM CLUB MAIN TERANGO

Monday, July 25, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, July 31, 2022 CLUB MAIN
WOMEN'S O307:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Monday, August 1, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, August 4, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH7:00 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTER U

O40A PISACRETA7:00 PM CLUB MAIN  DRITA SC 40

Monday, August 8, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 CLUB MAIN
SOCCER SCHOOL6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, August 11, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN SPORT CLUB 24

Monday, August 15, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN WHAM SC 48

Thursday, August 18, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN EASTSIDE

Sunday, August 21, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN FOREST VERD

Monday, August 22, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BAY A

Thursday, August 25, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN  INTRA UNITED 

O40A PISACRETA7:00 PM CLUB MAIN WHAM SC 40

Sunday, August 28, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN CSC ROVERS

Monday, August 29, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN BAFANA UNITE

Thursday, September 1, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BAY A

O40A PISACRETA6:30 PM CLUB MAIN FK VARDAR 40

Friday, September 2, 2022 CLUB MAIN
LABOR DAY WEEKEND12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Saturday, September 3, 2022 CLUB MAIN
LABOR DAY WEEKEND12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, September 4, 2022 CLUB MAIN
LABOR DAY WEEKEND12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, September 8, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN BAFANA UNITE

O40A PISACRETA6:30 PM CLUB MAIN UK ROYALS FC 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN TAKATURKO FC

Thursday, September 15, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O40A PISACRETA6:30 PM CLUB MAIN DRITA SC 40

Sunday, September 25, 2022 CLUB MAIN
O30D GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN EASTSIDE UNIT

MCC

Thursday, June 16, 2022 MCC
O40D GROTLOH7:00 PM MCC EAGLES FC 40
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